Total Land and Tree Service

19708 State Road 44 Eustis, FL 32736

RECEIVED

LAKE COUNTY ROAD OPERATIONS Date

Invoice #

JUL 13 2015

7/13/2015

11865

Phone # 352-589-6882 totallandandtree@gmail.com

Bill To

Lake County Public Works/Road Ops PO BOX 7800 Tavares, Fl. 32778-7800 352-343-6439 Job Location:25802 Pinehurst St.

P.O. No.

Terms

Project

Quantity

Description

Rate

Amount

Remove one 35" oak tree. Grind one 35" stump.

1,200.00 300.00

1,200.00 300.00

OK TO PAY TOTAL LAND & TREE

PO#:

20150066

Acct#:

1120.5053200,830460

Goods Recd: __ 7 _ / _ / 3 /

All work is complete! Thank you for your business.

Total

\$1,500.00



To: Total Land and Tree F	rom: Public Works/Road Ops
Fax: 407-856-4565 P	ages: 1
Phone: 407-438-5599 D	Pate: 7/14/2015
E-Mail: Lisa Spaulding (lisa032	2@aol.com)
TREE REMOVAL REQUEST	
Road Name: Pinehurst St. Segmen Nearest City: Sorrento Address: 25802	t #: 3-4089-01
Section: 32 Township: 19 R Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: Size of tree (s): 35"	ange: 28
Grind Stump: yes Remove Stump If trim what class: Class 1 Class Power Lines or other hazards involv Rural: Residential:	2 Class 3
Comments: Tree is marked with flag	
Maintenance Area Supervisor or the Senior Con	all be addressed and agreed upon in writing by either the tracting Officer prior to the performance of the work. Any work hall be paid in accordance with the terms and conditions of the ess listed below.
Approved by County Representative	e: Robert Baker Date: 7-10-2015
Work completed and OK to Pay: Ye	s 🕅 No 🗌
Inspected by: Robert Baker date	: 7-14-201 <u>5</u>
Invoice #: 11865	

Lake County Road Operations, Public Works 12901 County Landfill Road, Tavares.

Mailing Address, PO Box 7800, Tavares Florida 32778,
Phone Number: 352-343-6439 – Fax Number: 352-742-3888

Revised: 6-29-2012



To:	From: Public Works/Road Ops		
Fax:	Pages:	1	
Phone:	Date:	7/8/2015	
E-Mail:			
TREE REMOVAL REQUES	ST		
Road Name: Pinehurst St Segn Nearest City:Sorrento Address: 25802 Section 32 Township: 19 Description of Tree: oak Location of Tree: at address Size of tree (s): 35" Grind Stump? yes Remove St If trim what class? Class 1 Power Lines or other hazards in Sod? Yes No	Range: 28 ump? Class 2 volved? Yes	Class 3	
Comments: Tree is marked wit	h flagging tap	oe.	
or designee prior to the performance of th	ie work. Any worl	reed upon in writing by either the Project Manager k performed without agreement by all parties shall be stract. Invoices should be sent to the address listed	
Approved by:	Date:		
County Represent	<u>ative</u>		
Work Completed and OK to Inspected by:	Pay: Yes	No Date:	
Invoice #			

Request Details Report

Request Number Associated Work Order Observed Date/Time MA3-13502-R 7/8/15 11:12:A Citizen Information Name Phone Ext. Alternate Phone Address **Email Address** Organization Requestor Lake County Public Works Contact Lee, Steve Issue and Location Issue Tree Removal Activity Map Page SEC TWN RNG 32 19 28 Address Number 25802 Route Pinehurst St (4089) Intersect Route Details Tree damaged in a storm and is dead or dying Notes History Resolution _ Request Response Date 07/08/2015 Date____ Time Arrived__ Time Departed___





